MCVC Service Equity Scatrergram

Date: 11/20/15
Time: 20:30:30
D straeits 04

West Virginia Department of Education
Service Equity Calculations
BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS

PAY GRADE 5

05 2,140.20

08 2,140.20

09 2,140.20

11 2,140.20

13 1,968.00

16 1,968.00
18 1,968.00

ST Supp
CTY Supp
CTY>STA

6,420.60
2,610.00

4,108.20
1,743.00

3,936.00
1,920.00

State Eq 3,810.60 2,365.20 2,016.00

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction

Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance

~d LTt

Pgm: WVES10
Page: 1

2,140.20
2,140.20
2,140.20
2,140.20
1,968.00

1,968.00
1,968.00

14,464 .80
6,273.00

8,191.80
8,191.80
928.77




Date: 11/20/15 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE910
Time: 20:30:30 Service Equity Calculations Page: 2
District: 14 CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOLS

Years PAY GRADE
. D E

05 1,886.00 1,886.00

13 1,968.00 1,968.00

57 1,968.00 1,968.00

ST Supp 5,822.00 5,822.00

CTY Supp

CTY>STA

State Eq 5,467.00 5,467.00
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,467.00
Average State Funded Equity 1,540.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 5,467.00




Date: 11/20/15
Time: 20:30:30
District: 24

CTY Supp
CTY>STA
State Eq

GRANT COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE910
Service Equity Calculations Page: 3
PAY GRADE
E F G H Total

1,804.00 1,804.00 3,608.00

1,968.00 1,968.00

1,968.00 1,804.00 1,804.00 5,576.00

1,968.00 1,804.00 1,804.00 5., 576,00

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,576.00

Average State Funded Equity 1,640.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 5,576.00
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District: 33 HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOLS

Years PAY GRADE
: D E

04 2,050.00 2,050.00
05 1,640.00 820.00 2,460.00

08 2,050.00 2,050.00

12 2,050.00 2,050.00

20 1,722.00 1,722.00
22 2,050.00 2,050.00

40 1,722.00 1,722.00
ST Supp 7,790.00 6,314.00 14,104.00
CTY Supp 6,175.00 5,005.00 11,180.00
CTY>STA
State Eq 1,615.00 1,309.00 2,924.00

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 2,924.00
Average State Funded Equity 340.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 2,924.00




Date: 11/20/15
Time: 20:30:30

District: 35 JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOLS

10 1,735.12

18 1,735.12

ST Supp
CTY Supp
CTY>STA

State Eq

3,470.24
1,544 .68

1,925.56
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PAY GRADE
E F G H Total

2,:132.00 2,132.00

2,132.00 2,132.00

1.785.12

1,736.12

1,641.64 1,641.64

3,773.64 2,132.00 9,375.88

167073 949.00 4,173.41

2,093.91 1,183.00 5,202.47

State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,202.47

Average State Funded Equity 910.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction
Equity Allowance 5,202.47
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District: 67 PLEASANTS COUNTY SCHOOLS

Years PAY GRADE
. D E

07 2,140.20 2,140.20

13 2,140.20 2,140.20

17 2,140.20 2,140.20

ST Supp 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 6,420.60

CTY Supp 2,763.99 2,983.23 3,129.39 8,876.61

CTY>STA 623.79 843.03 989.19 2,456.01

State Eq
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction |
Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance




Date: 11/20/15
Time: 20:30:30
District: 87

ST Supp
CTY Supp
CTY>STA

State Eq

UPSHUR COUNTY SCHOOLS

1,968.00

1,640.00

3,608.00

3,608.00

West Virginia Department of Education
Service Equity Calculations

PAY GRADE g

1,804.00

1,804.00

1,804.00
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction
Average State Funded Equity

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance
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1,968.00

1,640.00

1,804.00

5,412.00

5,412.00
5,412.00
1,640.00

5,412.00
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District: Entire State
Years PAY GRADE
Exp. A B C D E F G H Total
00
01
02 2,132.00 2,132.00
03
04 2,050.00 2,050.00
05 1,640.00 2,960.20 1,886.00 6,486.20
06 1,968.00 1,968.00
07 2,140.20 2,140.20
08 2,140.20 2,050.00 1,804.00 3,936.00 9,930.20
09 3,780.20 3,780.20
10 L. a5, 12 1,735.12
11 2,140.20 1,968.00 4,108.20
12 2,050.00 2,050.00
13 2,140.20 3,936.00 6,076.20
14
15
16 1,968.00 1,968.00
17 2,140.20 2,140.20
18 1.735.18 1,968.00 3,708, 12
19
20 1,722.00 1,722.00
21
22 2,050.00 2,050.00
23
24
25
26
27 3,772.00 3,772.00
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40 1,728.00 1,641.64 3,363.64
ST Sup 23,429.04 4,108.20 10,422.20 19,279.84 3,936.00 61,175.28
CTY Sup 13,093.67 2,983.23 6,748.00 6,729.12 949.00 30,5038.02
CTY>STA 623.79 843.03 989.19 2,456.01
Stat Eq 10,959.16 1,968.00 3,674.20 13,184.91 2,987.00 32, 773,27
State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 32, 773.27
Average State Funded Equity 878.87

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equity Allowance 32,778 .27




