McVC Service Equity Scattergram

8,191.80

Date: 11/20/15 Time: 20:30:30 West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations Pgm: Page: WVE910 MULTI District: BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS Years PAY GRADE A B D Exp. G H Total 00 01 02 03 04 05607899011123415678990112234256789901233335678990 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20 1,968.00 1,968.00 1,968.00 1,968.00 1,968.00 1,968.00 ST Supp 6,420.60 4,108.20 3,936.00 14,464.80 CTY Supp 2,610.00 1,743.00 1,920.00 6,273.00 CTY>STA State Eq 3,810.60 2,365.20 2,016.00 8,191.80 State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 8,191.80 Average State Funded Equity 928.77 Less Formula Ceiling Reduction Equity Allowance

CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page: WVE910 2

Years Exp.	A	В	C	PAY G	RADE E	F	G	Н	Total
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08							1,886.00		1,886.00
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18							1,968.00		1,968.00
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 90 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11							1,968.00		1,968.00
ST Supp CTY Supp CTY>STA							5,822.00		5,822.00
State Eq									
State Eq					State Punded	P: 1 P (5,467.00		5,467.00
							e Ceiling Reduc	tion	5,467.00
						e Funded Equit Ceiling Reduc			1,540.00
					ress torming	cerning keduc	tion		
						Equity Al	lowance		5,467.00

GRANT COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page: WVE910 3

5,576.00

Years Exp.	A	В	C	PAY GI	RADE E	F	G	Н	Total
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 33 34 36 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38				1,968.00			1,804.00	1,804.00	3,608.00
36 37 38 39 40									
ST Supp				1,968.00			1,804.00	1,804.00	5,576.00
CTY Supp							-,001.00	1,004.00	0,070.00
CTY>STA									
State Eq				1,968.00			1,804.00	1,804.00	5,576.00
					State Funded	Equity Before	Ceiling Redu	ction	5,576.00
					Average State	e Funded Equit	у		1,640.00
					Less Formula	Ceiling Reduc	tion		

Equity Allowance

HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page:

WVE910

Years Exp.				PAY (RADE				
Exp.	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	H	Total
00 01 02									
03 04 05 06			2,050.00 1,640.00			820.00			2,050.00 2,460.00
07 08 09 10						2,050.00			2,050.00
11 12 13 14 15			2,050.00						2,050.00
16 17 18 19									
20 21 22 23 24			2,050.00			1,722.00			1,722.00 2,050.00
25 26 27 28									
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 33 34 36 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38									
35 36 37 38 39									
						1,722.00			1,722.00
ST Supp			7,790.00			6,314.00			14,104.00
CTY Supp			6,175.00			5,005.00			11,180.00
CTY>STA									
State Eq			1,615.00			1,309.00			2,924.00
					State Funde	d Equity Befor	e Ceiling Redu	iction	2,924.00
					Average Sta	te Funded Equi	t y		340.00
					Less Formul	a Ceiling Redu	ction		
						Equity A	llowance		2,924.00

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page:

WVE910 5

5,202.47

Years Exp.	A	В	С	PAY GRAD	DE E	F	G	Н	Total
00 01 02 03 04 05							2,132.00		2,132.00
07 08 09 10			1,735.12					2,132.00	2,132.00 1,735.12
13 14 15 16 17			1 725 10						
19 20 21 22 23			1,735.12						1,735.12
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 90 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 22 23 24 22 22 23 33 33 33 33 33 33 34 33 34 34 34 34 34									
34 35 36 37 38 39 40							1,641.64		1,641.64
ST Supp			3,470.24				3,773.64	2,132.00	9,375.88
CTY Supp			1,544.68				1,679.73	949.00	4,173.41
CTY>STA			CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR				1,0.0.10	545.00	4,173.41
State Eq			1,925.56				2,093.91	1,183.00	5,202.47
					State Funded	Equity Before	e Ceiling Redu		5,202.47
						e Funded Equi			910.00
				Ĩ	Less Formula	Ceiling Reduc	ction		
								(1771-1771)	

Equity Allowance

PLEASANTS COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page:

WVE910 6

Years Exp.	A	В	C	PAY GI	RADE E	F	G	Н	Total
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 33 34 36 36 37 38 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39			2,140.20	2,140.20			2,140.20		2,140.20 2,140.20 2,140.20
ST Supp			2,140.20	2,140.20			2,140.20		6,420.60
CTY Supp			2,763.99	2,983.23			3,129.39		8,876.61
CTY>STA			623.79	843.03			989.19		2,456.01
State Eq									
					State Funde	d Equity Before	e Ceiling Redu	ction	
					Average Sta	te Funded Equi	ty		

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Date: 11/20/15 Time: 20:30:30

Time: 20 District: 87

UPSHUR COUNTY SCHOOLS

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page:

WVE910

Years PAY GRADE В A D Exp. Н Total 00 $\begin{smallmatrix} 0.12 \\ 0.03 \\ 0.06 \\ 0.08 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.08 \\ 0.01$ 1,968.00 1,968.00 1,640.00 1,640.00 1,804.00 1,804.00 ST Supp 3,608.00 1,804.00 5,412.00 CTY Supp CTY>STA State Eq 3,608.00 1,804.00 5,412.00 State Funded Equity Before Ceiling Reduction 5,412.00 Average State Funded Equity 1,640.00 Less Formula Ceiling Reduction Equity Allowance 5,412.00

ict: Entire State

West Virginia Department of Education Service Equity Calculations

Pgm: Page:

WVE910 : 8

32,773.27

Years Exp.	A	ВВ	C	PAY G	RADE E	F	G 	Н	Total
00 01 02							2,132.00		2 122 00
03 04			2,050.00 1,640.00			0.000.00			2,132.00
06			1,968.00 2,140.20			2,960.20	1,886.00		6,486.20 1,968.00
00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 33 33 34 36 36 37 38 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39			2,140.20 3,780.20			2,050.00	1,804.00	3,936.00	2,140.20 9,930.20 3,780.20
11			1,735.12 2,140.20 2,050.00	1,968.00					1,735.12 4,108.20
13 14			2,030.00	2,140.20			3,936.00		2,050.00 6,076.20
15 16						1,968.00			1,968.00
17 18			1,735.12				2,140.20 1,968.00		2,140.20 3,703.12
20						1,722.00			1,722.00
22 23			2,050.00						2,050.00
24 25									
26 27							3,772.00		3,772.00
28 29									2,112,30
31									
33 34									
35 36									
37 38									
39 40						1,722.00	1,641.64		3,363.64
ST Sup			23,429.04	4,108.20		10,422.20	19,279.84	3,936.00	61,175.28
CTY Sup			13,093.67	2,983.23		6,748.00	6,729.12	949.00	30,503.02
CTY>STA			623.79	843.03			989.19		2,456.01
Stat Eq			10,959.16	1,968.00		3,674.20	13,184.91	2,987.00	32,773.27
					State Funde	ed Equity Befor	e Ceiling Redu	ction	32,773.27
						ate Funded Equi			878.87
					Less Formul	la Ceiling Redu	ction		

Equity Allowance